N° da NF
000.002.322

000.010.635

000.011.171

000.011.578

000.013.923

000.013.924

000.013.221
000.011.547
000.012.557

PHILCO ELETRONICOS S.A

Cnpj 11.283.356/0002-87

ANO CALENDARIO 2017
Fornecedor
LUIZ TOMAZI METALURGICA

SKYWORTH MACAO COMMERCIAL
OFFSHORE CO.
TAIZHOU FLYIUNG DRAGON MACHINERY
EQUIPMENT CO.

TAIZHOU FLYIUNG DRAGON MACHINERY
EQUIPMENT CO.

THE FIVE OCEANS IMPORT, EXPORT
TRADING CO.

THE FIVE OCEANS IMPORT, EXPORT
TRADING CO.

JIA XIANG MACHINERY MOLD CO.
GLOBAL ELECTRICAL HK TRADING LIMITED
GLOBAL ELECTRICAL HK TRADING LIMITED

Data da Emissao

07/11/2017

04/05/2017
11/07/2017
22/08/2017
15/01/2018

15/01/2018

20/11/2017
18/08/2017
09/10/2017



